
 

2019 Track Schedule 

Date      Day     Meet      

February 16   Saturday               Woodlands Christian HS (Varsity) 

 

February 16   Saturday   Steps for Students (JV) 

 

February 21   Thursday   JV Meet TBA    

  

February 22-23  Fri-Sat    St. Thomas High School Invitational  

 

February 28   Thursday    Houston Christian HS (JV Meet) 

 

March 1-2   Fri-Sat    St. John’s Invitational    

 

March 7   Thursday    Kinkaid Relays    

   

March 15-16   Fri-Sat    TSU Relay 

 

March 21   Thursday    JV Meet TBA   

 

March 23   Saturday   Waxahacie Life Inv (Waxahachie, TX)  

 

March 29-30   Friday-Saturday  Texas Relays (Austin) Qualifiers Only  

 

April 4    Thursday   TAPPS-SPC JV Championship Meet 

 

April 6    Saturday   John Cooper HS (Varsity) 

 

April 15   Monday   District Meet @ Awty   

  

April 25   Thursday   TAPPS Regional meet (Bastrop, TX) 

  

May 3-4   Fri-Sat    TAPPS State meet in Waco  

  


